

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Temporary restoration of Road from MAHULICHOWK TO CHAKLA PART-1					
Agency:- Departmental					
Head:- FDR 2020-21					
Date of entry:- 10.4.21					
(2) Providing and laying of bricks bats Billing in cutting and ditch position					
With Carriage by tractor loading With front end loader with light ramming all Complete job.					
1 2.00 x 1.50 x 0.450					= 1.350
1 12.00 x 1.30 x 0.450					= 7.020
1 9.00 x 1.50 x 0.500					= 6.750
1 30.00 x 3.20 x 0.433					= 42.568
1 30.00 x 3.40 x 0.445					= 45.390
2 30.00 x 6.8 x 0.450					= 91.80
1 4.00 x 3.43 x 0.450					= 6.540
1 30.00 x 3.70 x 0.500					= 55.500
1 10.90 x 2.00 x 0.350					= 8.502
2 30.00 x 3.3 x 0.4					= 79.20
2 30.00 x 3.34 x 0.420					= 84.168

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1	30.00	3.70	0.410	=	45.510
1	14.00	3.70	0.400	=	20.720
1	12.00	2.10	0.300	=	7.560
1	25.00	2.80	0.280	=	19.600
1	4.00	2.60	0.250	=	2.600
1	16.00	3.20	0.480	=	24.576
1	7.00	3.0	0.35	=	7.35
1	30.00	3.40	0.200	=	20.400
1	22.00	3.30	0.180	=	13.068
1	7.50	1.20	0.220	=	1.980
1	6.90	3.00	0.300	=	6.210
1	15.00	2.70	0.420	=	17.010

1	4.00	2.00	0.450	=	3.600
1	5.00	3.00	0.600	=	9.000
1	13.00	2.50	0.200	=	6.500
1	19.00	3.00	0.200	=	11.400
1	15.00	2.80	0.200	=	8.400
1	20.00	0.99	0.250	=	4.950
2	5.00	2.80	0.230	=	6.440
1	6.50	1.20	0.200	=	1.560
1	14.50	1.50	0.300	=	6.525
1	6.00	1.00	0.300	=	1.800
1	21.00	3.00	0.3	=	18.90
1	2.00	1.50	0.300	=	0.900
1	6.00	1.50	0.200	=	1.800
2	5.00	3.00	0.300	=	9.000

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT

N/w:- Temporary Restoration
of Road from MAHULI
CHOWK TO CHAKRA PART-I

1) Providing and laying of bricks bats
filling in cutting and ditch portion
with Carriage by tractor loading
with front end loader with
light humming all complete job

Quantity vide TMB Page - 035) 1068.389
123

@ Rs = 1876.76/m³ Rs = 1995494.23

Add 12% Gst Rs = 239459.30

Add Seigniorage Rs = 113569.75

Add 1% Labourless Rs = 19954.94

Total Cost = 2,368,478.22

Say Rs = 23,68,478/-

11.11.21
J.E

12/11/21
AE

12/11/21
AE

Continuation